Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Class Sail Number

420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

57544
57755
57550
56614

44

56972
56673
56249
56163
52362

6972
5697

56088

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Class

ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6

Helm Crew

Cam Brown Oli Stone

Tessa Clinton Amelia Higson
Hamish Brown Nathan Soper
Thomas Jurczyluk Oliver Wyeth
Zofia Wells Charlotte Handley
Amber Hughes Phoebe Willis

Saxon Foggo
Philippa Wiltshire

Flora Stevens

George Gorman
Lauchy Wills
Sasha White

Amelie Staunstrup Moore Albie Staunstrup Moore

Jeffrey Chenglin Du

Isaac Wilson
Julia Nguyen

Izzy Harrison

Sail Number
221092
222175
225353
217311
218100
223091
226530
222181
212250
222184
220056
226527
208519
222185
208523

Eoghan Harris
Micah Bollen
Lauren Arnold

Thomas Burrows

Helm Crew Yacht Club

Tom Pilkington

Yacht Club

WBC /KYC

WBC / KYC

WBC /MBSC /CBYC
Wanaka YC

GBC /MBSC

KYC /MBSC

Naval Point/MBSC
GBC/HSC
GBC/KYC

NPYC

KYC / Hamilton YC
KYC / Tauranga YC
KYC/MSC/BBYC
KYC /BBYC

2025 NZ Youth Championships

Helm -
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

Manly Sailing Club

Helm - Gender Crew - Gender R1

MBSC/RNZYS Male

Results
420 Class
Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
Gender Crew - Gender R1 R2 R3
Male 1.0 1.0 1.0
Female (2.0) 2.0 2.0
Male 3.0 3.0 (4.0)
Male 4.0 6.0 3.0
Female (15.0DNF) 5.0 5.0
Female 5.0 (7.0) 7.0
Male 6.0 4.0 6.0
Male (15.0 DNF) 15.0 DNC 8.0
Female (15.0 DNF) 8.0 9.0
Male 7.0 10.0 1.0
Male (15.0 DNF) 15.0 DNF 10.0
Male 8.0 9.0 (15.0 DNS)
Female (15.0 DNF) 15.0DNS 12.0
Male (15.0 DNC) 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC
ILCA 6 Class
Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
R2 R3 R4 R5
2.0 1.0 1.0 (16.0 UFD) 4.0
(7.0) 5.0 4.0 7.0 2.0
5.0 (7.0) 3.0 5.0 1.0
3.0 3.0 20 1.0 5.0
(16.0 DNF) 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.0
4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0
1.0 4.0 8.0 (16.0 UFD) 8.0
10.0 (11.0) 7.0 2.0 7.0
(12.0 DPI1) 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0
9.0 9.0 11.0 12.0 14.0
8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0
6.0 12.0 13.0 8.0 11.0
(16.0 DNF) 13.0 12.0 10.0 13.0
12.0 (14.0) 14.0 11.0 12.0

Toby Dunn MBSC Male
Sam Clarke MBSC/RNZYS Male
Miro Luxford Charteris Bay YC Male
Arran Begic MBSC Male
Chloe Turner MBSC Female
Liam Dimock MBSC Male
Beau Utting MBSC/RAYC Male
Lukas Johnson TYPBC/Raglan  Male
Isaac Gaites MBSC Male
Thomas Linklater TYPBC Male
Luke Shaw Torbay SC Male
George Turner MBSC Male
Ethan Gard TYPBC Male
Ryan O'Neill NPYC Male

(16.0DNC) 16.0DNC 16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC
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16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC

R4 R5 R6
1.0 20 1.0
20 1.0 20
3.0 3.0 3.0
5.0 4.0 6.0
40 5.0 40
6.0 6.0 50
7.0 7.0 7.0
8.0 8.0 8.0
9.0 1.0 9.0
12.0 9.0 1.0
10.0 10.0 10.0
1.0 13.0 13.0
13.0 12.0 12.0
150 DNC 15.0 DNC

R6 R7

1.0 30

2.0 1.0

3.0 5.0

50 2.0

9.0 7.0

4.0 (9.0)

6.0 4.0

8.0 6.0

10.0 10.0

7.0 (16.0 UFD)

(130) 80

14.0 13.0

1.0 12.0

12.0 1.0

R7
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
10.0
11.0
13.0

R8
1.0
20
4.0
5.0
7.0
3.0
(8.0)
6.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

R9

20

1.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

15.0 DNS
(15.0 DNC)
9.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC

R8

3.0

1.0

20

6.0

40

5.0

8.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

1.0
(16.0 DNS)
12.0

13.0

16.0 DNC

R9
20
4.0
1.0
10.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
5.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
14.0
13.0

R10
1.0
2.0
4.0
(16.0 UFD)
30
7.0
6.0
9.0
1.0
5.0
8.0
13.0
10.0
12.0

16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC

R10
(3.0)
20
40
(7.0)
1.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Nett Total
18.0 34.0
280 35.0
29.0 36.0
37.0 53.0
39.0 55.0
48.0 57.0
52.0 68.0
65.0 76.0
78.0 90.0
84.0 100.0
85.0 98.0
102.0 118.0
107.0 123.0
110.0 124.0
144.0 160.0

Nett
11.0
16.0
30.0
40.0
43.0
50.0
54.0
77.0
94.0
97.0
100.0
107.0
120.0
135.0

Total
14.0
18.0
34.0
47.0
58.0
57.0
62.0
92.0
109.0
112.0
115.0
122.0
135.0
150.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

